
 
 

2025 TEACHER DIRECTORY 

Staff Contact: Pastor Dan, dan@nwchurchdc.org or 240-678-2128 

 

 

GRADE NAME EMAIL  
High School Carmon Brown, Captain carmonbrown@gmail.com (225) 337-0524 
 Samantha Nausbaum nussbaum.samanth@gmail.com (609) 240-1514 
    
Middle 

School 
Jasmine Johnson, Capt jjohnson79078@gmail.com (410) 419-4296 

 Gabby Millner gmillner16@gmail.com (434) 229-2145 
 Gabe Moses gtmoses@gmail.com (301) 283-1830 

    
Grade 3 – 5 Katrina Furth, Captain katrina.furth@gmail.com (585) 406-4203 

 Deonka Euill deonka@nwchurchdc.org (301) 704-4051 
 Sofia Radgman dradgman@gmail.com 240-478-2437 

 Leslie Wingender leslie.wingender@gmail.com 559-451-1220 

    

Grade K – 2 Kristie Turner, Captain kristieturner@msn.com 240-678-5971 
 Ruth Vargas Hill, Captain ruth.vargashill@gmail.com (202) 550-1423 

    

Pre-K Akua Gaudry, Captain akgaudry@gmail.com (240) 573-8358 

 Marjorie Vandy, Captain Majo0325v@gmail.com (301) 237-1720 

 Jaime Atchinson jaydigiacomo@gmail.com (202) 803-3571 

 Megan Doxzen Kdoxzen1@gmail.com 410-446-9271 

 Adrienne Powell powell.adri@gmail.com (804) 239-6590 

 Mary Freiner maryf-1@bdfnet.net 636-675-7930 

    

Toddlers Tiffany Longman, Capt tiffany.love.longman@gmail.com 408-234-9384 

 Amalya Westray  202-701-9255 
 Tysarah Reid Heavensangelle1009@yahoo.com (443) 756-9202 

 Heide Boz simonheidi2016@gmail.com (202) 251-0063 

    
Nursery Susan Ruz, Captain swelkerderuz@gmail.com (407) 467-3562 

 Bethany Vanderhoff Bethany224@gmail.com (703) 401-7389 

 Yuping Li liyuping18@gmail.com (240) 565-3621 

 August Vandy aavandy16@gmail.com (240) 678-4534 

 Celeste Moneme cmoneme@gmail.com 202-262-0354 

 Beth M-Harness McCHarness@aol.com (301) 787-7650 

 Jataya Battle battlejataya2@gmail.com (202) 839-0470 

    

    

    

 

mailto:dan@nwchurchdc.org

